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Employer Name Position Type Name Last Name First Name Home Email Cell Phone

Information Services Corporation Steward Bobryk-Anderson Brianna brianna.bobryk@gmail.com (306) 552-4257
Information Services Corporation Steward Chatsis Tracey chatsist@gmail.com (306) 501-3373
Information Services Corporation Steward Horvath Erin erinhorvath@gmail.com (306) 621-8798
Information Services Corporation Steward Jones Elaine shaanj@sasktel.net
Information Services Corporation Steward Kerr Jeffrey jkerr100@sasktel.net
Information Services Corporation Steward Koskie Elaine ekoskie@sasktel.net (306) 631-2286
Information Services Corporation Steward LaVallee Steven lasj@accesscomm.ca (306) 529-2698
Information Services Corporation Steward Leadley Melissa pw_ml@accesscomm.ca (306) 596-7659
Information Services Corporation Steward Richards Melanie wadeandmelanie@gmail.com (306) 621-3765
Information Services Corporation Steward Squires Melinda msquires@live.com (306) 540-7427
Information Services Corporation Steward Wilson Jarot jarotlwilson@gmail.com

Living Skies Housing Authority Steward Edwards Andrew andrew.mews@sasktel.net (306) 539-8057
Living Skies Housing Authority Steward Vereschagin Michael mvereschagin@shaw.ca (306) 227-0128
Living Skies Housing Authority Steward Wolfe John saskwolfe@yahoo.ca (306) 261-2321

Melfort Housing Authority Steward Reiner Calvin 6-pack@sasktel.net
Regina Housing Authority Chief Steward Hoffman Robin robinhoffman7737@gmail.com (306) 537-7737

Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Chief Steward Hardy Tammie tkhardy@hotmail.com (306) 533-7353
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Brandle Darrel darrel.brandle@sama.sk.ca (306) 490-7331
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Cator Robert (306) 587-7674
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Cooper Shaneen shaneen.cooper@gmail.com (306) 737-5661
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Griffin Rachel lrgriffin@sasktel.net (306) 621-3666
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Hewitt-Lendrum Norma norma.hewittlendrum@sasktel.net (306) 861-2575
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Raimbault Randy randyraimbault@hotmail.com
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Rolles Sandra srolles@sasktel.net (306) 921-9484
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Seguin Nadine nads_1980@hotmail.com (306) 260-8752
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Springer David david.springer@sasktel.net (306) 581-7481
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward Weiers Deloy deloy@sasktel.net (306) 690-3396
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Currah Jacqueline jackie.currah@sama.sk.ca (306) 786-1736
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Gellner Jamie jhgellner@sasktel.net (306) 690-8862
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Hadi Susanna (306) 530-0822
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Jackson Richard rtj_3@hotmail.com
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Mattila Jack oilersfanman@sasktel.net (306) 441-9088
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Miller Jaime jaime.miller@accesscomm.ca (306) 861-9638
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Moroz Terry roc@sasktel.net (306) 933-5533
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Sawka Alison alison.sawka@gmail.com
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Waris Syed infologist@gmail.com
Saskatchewan  Assessment Management  Agency Steward - Alternate Wolanski Nicholas nickwolanski@gmail.com (306) 778-8446

Saskatchewan Arts Board Steward Staffen Deron deron@staffen.ca (306) 540-5916
Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation Steward Hargreaves Jocelyn jocelyn.hargreaves@scic.gov.sk.ca (306) 621-0224
Saskatchewan Crop Insurance Corporation Steward Wilson Theresa stmwilson@hotmail.com (306) 730-8747

Workers Compensation Board Steward Antoshkiw Beth bantoshkiw@hotmail.com (306) 280-8223
Workers Compensation Board Steward Engemoen Malory mengemoen@wcbsask.com

Yorkton Housing Authority Steward Blommaert Bruce hb.blommaert@sasktel.net
Yorkton Housing Authority Steward Vranai Darren darrenvranai@gmail.com (306) 641-2051
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